Bus

Bus Yahya Kemal-Dere Caddesi-Nobel ila¢ Fabrikasi2 Sisli
- Caglayan - Y.Kemal - Glltepe - 4.Levent

Direction
Yahya Kemal Mah. — Barbaros Bulvari

25 stops

Open route schedule

Yahya Kemal Mah.

K.Anadolu Lisesi

Minibls Duragi

Vatan Caddesi

Caglayan Cami

Menba Suyu

Minibis Duragi

Minibils Duragi

Yesilce Caddesi

Filiz Camii

Galata Deresi Cd.

Zincirlidere

Minibis Duragi

Fabrikalar

Levent

Zincirlikuyu

Z Kuyu-Metrobs 1

Zincirlikuyu Mbus3

Z.Kuyu-Metrobis 2

Balmumcu

Darphane

Go to website

Route schedule
Yahya Kemal Mah. — Barbaros Bulvari

Monday 05:45
Tuesday 05:45
Wednesday 05:45
Thursday 05:45
Friday 05:45
Saturday 05:45
Sunday 05:45
Route info

Direction: Yahya Kemal Mah.
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 25 min

= Wi o i g

Ll Seyrantepe Vsl b, Fatih Sultar
BN Harmidiye Taesvee Konaklar®g/ ©  Menmet
e ,”L = Sultan Selim-" S,
[ Emniyet Evleri s 7
mal Y T Akat :
i i W Etiler
j'l,"l Kagltha-l.je Harmantepe Levent .
#F ¥ e
epé% /’F._E: ; Cagl 3\"”#
. A - : 3
/'.P!‘ { & cursel : Gllbahar Nisbetiye
L LN
3g‘jl'[" = A !z_zEpag-a B Armal
| il i
o \I Kaptanpaga ; i :
e & Sisli : ]
| F Gayréttep Levazim Kurucesme
netAkif. T .
ey i | /:,-.// eyl almumeu
e : 5 . & .4’:"
Ll N Mesrutiyet o & \‘@rqakﬁy
jli=Mahmut Sevke @ i i \
Pasaj’ Halaskargazi ' Mecidiye, 'y B
Piyalepasas / Yayla: (Erasnekon JsEnnbaciR Y, Y
3 Ciha iuma 15\Tegﬁmuz
& Eskisehir [iHarbiye i $€h|§er :
I Pl ; Koprissi-
2 Haciahmet i o ,Be§|kt‘a$ : A 4
i Piri S .1 @ OpenStreetiap contributors:
@ Yahya Kemal-Dere Caddesi-Nobel ilag Fabrikasi2 — BusMaps

Sisli - Cafjlayan - Y.Kemal - Gilltepe - 4.Levent


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-Dere-Caddesi-Nobel-%C4%B0la%C3%A7-Fabrikasi2-4010738426-2829793114
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-Dere-Caddesi-Nobel-%C4%B0la%C3%A7-Fabrikasi2-4010738426-2829793114
https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-Dere-Caddesi-Nobel-%C4%B0la%C3%A7-Fabrikasi2-4010738426-2829793114

Ertugrul Sitesi

Yildiz Tek.Unv.

Barbaros Bulvari

Barbaros Bulvari



Direction

Barbaros Bulvari — Yahya Kemal Mah.

25 stops

Open route schedule

Barbaros Bulvari

Barbaros Bulvari

Minibls Duragi

Yildiz Tek.Unv.

Ertugrul Sitesi

Darphane

Balmumcu

Zincirlikuyu

Z Kuyu-Metrobis 2

Zincirlikuyu

Minibls Duragi

Levent

Levent

Minibis Duragi

Dereboyu Caddesi

Minibts Duragi

Zincirlidere

Galata Deresi Cd.

Filiz Camii

Yesilce Caddesi

Minibls Duragi

Menba Suyu

Caglayan Cami

Vatan Caddesi

Yahya Kemal Mah.

Route schedule
Barbaros Bulvari — Yahya Kemal Mah.

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Barbaros Bulvari
Stops: 25

Trip Duration: 0 hour 24 min

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20

06:20


https://busmaps.com/en/turkey/public_transit-line-Yahya-Kemal-Dere-Caddesi-Nobel-%C4%B0la%C3%A7-Fabrikasi2-4010738426-2829793114

Yahya Kemal-Dere Caddesi-Nobel ila¢c Fabrikasi2 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step
directions for all public transit in Istanbul

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-31

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved



